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	ALBANIA	
	Polytechnİc University of Tirana 
	Vladi Kolici (Vice rector)
Mr.Gjergji Islami 
	vkolici@fti.edu.al 
gjerislam@yahoo.com 
gjergji.islami@fau.edu.al 

	ALBANIA
	University of Medicine, Tirana
	Prof.Dr. Arben Gjata(Rector)

Elona Casili (Admisintrative contact)
	arben.gjata@umed.edu.al
international.office@umed.edu.al  

	ALBANIA
	University of Shkodër "Luigj Gurakuqi"

	Mr. Erard Curcija
Head of International Relation Office
	erard.unishk@gmail.com
iroshkoder@unishk.edu.al

	ALBANIA
	University of Vlora Ismail Qemali
	Director of Internal Assurance Quality and Institutional Development:
Mrs. Rezarta Sinanaliaj
	intenational@univlora.edu.al


	BOSNIA and HERZEGOVINA
	University of Bihać

BA BIHAC
	Alma Bosnii ; Expert Adviser for International
Relations
	alma.bosnic@un bi.ba

	BOSNIA and HERZEGOVINA
	University of Tuzla
	Prof. Snjezana Maric (Vice Rector for Int. Rel.s)
	snjezana.maric@untz.ba 
international@untz.ba 

	BOSNIA and HERZEGOVINA
	University of Sarajevo
	Jasna Bosnjovİc,PhD (Institutional Coord.)
Adnan Rahimic
	jasna.bosnjovic@unsa.ba
erasmus@unsa.ba 
adnan.rahimic@unsa.ba 


	BOSNIA and HERZEGOVINA
	Dzemal Bijedic University of Mostar
	Mirsada Behram (Int. Rel. Officer)
	mirsada.behram@unmo.ba 

	[bookmark: _GoBack]IRAN
	University of Tehran
	Prof. Dr. Abdolmajid Eskandari (Director General, Office of International Relations)
Prof. Afshin Akhondzadeh Basti , Director General for International Students / formal coordinator of Erasmus Program 
Dr Arash Malekian Conselor to the dean for international affairs (Colleage of agriculture and natural resourses
	eskandar@ut.ac.ir

aakhond@ut.ac.ir

international@ut.ac.ir 
malekiian@ut.ac.ir


	JORDAN
	Al-Zaytoonah University Of Jordan
952334458
Amman
	Director of Foreign Relationships:
Al-Dahoud Ali	

	aldahoud@zuj.edu.jo


	JORDAN
	Jordan University of Science and Technology (JUST)

IRBID 996480807
	Ms. Fawzia Amoura
	iro@just.edu.jo


	JORDAN
	The University of Jordan
	Shera Mahasneh  (Director of Int. Rel.)
	Shera.Mahasneh@ju.edu.jo
studentexchange.oirp@ju.edu.jo 

	JORDAN
	Yarmouk University
	Prof Dr. Ziad AlSaad
Acting Vice President 
(+96227211111-2198)

Dr. Mwaffraq Otoom
Head of International Relations Project

Sanaa Mustafa

	president@yu.edu.jo


motoom@gmail.com


sanaa_m@yu.edu.jo


	KAZAKHSTAN
	Kazakh National Agrarian University(KAZNAU)
	Ms. Zhanar Zhyltyrova Erasmus Institutional Coord.
	kazanaumobility@gmail.com

	KAZAKHSTAN
	A.Baitursynov Kostanay State University
	Yelena Kandalina
	ksuintrel@gmail.com 

	KOSOVO	
	Universum College
	Arlinda Berisha (International Office)
	arlinda@universum-ks.org
international.admissions@universum-ks.org 

	RUSSIA
	Dostoevsky Omsk State University
	Valeria Latypova (Int. Manager)
	omp.omsu@mail.ru
interofficeomsu@gmail.com 

	RUSSIA
	Perm State Agro-Technological University
	Oksana Fotina (Director of Int. Rel.s Centre)
	oksanafotina@gmail.com

	RUSSIA
	Southern Federal University
	Elena Fedotova (Instit. Coord.)
Irina Savchenkova (Director for Centre of Int. Edu.) 
Светлана Сушкова
Svetlana Sushkova
	elenafedotova19@gmail.com 
sav@sfedu.ru 
svetlana.sushkova.sfedu@gmail.com 

	SERBIA
	Singidunum University
	Dr. Ivana Damnjanovic
Head of Departmen for International Cooperation
	idamnjanovic@singidunum.rs


	SERBIA	
	University of Novi Sad (Faculty of Agriculture)
	Prof.Dr.Pavle Sekerus
Prof.Dr.Branko Cupİna (Institutional Erasmus+ Coordinator) 
Dragana Krajinovic
	iro@uns.ac.rs
nauka@polj.uns.ac.rs
erasmusmobility@uns.ac.rs
dkrajinovic@polj.uns.ac.rs 


	TUNISIA
	University of Kairouan
	University of Kairouan
Prof.Hammadi Messaoudi President 

Mrs. Mahbouba Bellar Head of International Cooperation Office Erasmus+

Dr.Ahmed Rhif Institute Coord.(Higher inst. of applied sciences and technology of Kairouan univ.)
	messaoudi.hammadi@gmail.com

mahbouba.bellar@gmail.com

ahmed.rhif@gmail.com



	TUNISIA
	ESAT University
Ecole Supérieure de l'Aéronautique et des Technologies 
915838111
	Miss Sawssen Beliba (Office coord)
Mrs Nawel Souissi (instit. Coord.)

	nawelsouissi@yahoo.fr 
admission@esat.ens.tn
ali.chibani@esat.ens.tn

	TUNISIA
	University of Sfax 

	Fatma Ghorbel (Erasmus+ Coord.)
	fatma.ghorbel@usf.tn



